Obudowa pompy do SPF 300 KE

Opis

Obudowa pompy pasujaca do pompy SPF 300 KE

Cechy ogolne
Materiat:

Wymiary
Ciezar netto:
Ciezar brutto:
Dtugosc:
SzerokosSc:
WysokoSc:

Wymiar opakowania:
Wymiar opakowania:
Wymiar opakowania:

{ic; KESSEL

Dane produktowe

Nrart.: 680917
GTIN: 4026092092323
Grupa Rabatowa: 90

Zeliwo szare

10,6 kg
11,5 kg
140 mm
250 mm
360 mm
dt.

szer.
WYS.

Strona 1

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych.
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